INVITATION TO BID FOR THIRD POSTING: SUPPLY, 
DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF SMART TV FOR 

THE PROVISION OF LEARNING RESOURCES TO 
KINDER TO GRADE 12 LEARNERS 

1. The Department of Education Division of Surigao City, through the GAA 

(Continuing) intends to apply the sum of ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED  
THOUSAND  PESOS (PHP 1,500,000.00) being the ABC to payments under the 
contract for FY-2025-GDS-070.  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be 
automatically rejected at bid opening. 

2. The Department of Education Division of Surigao City now invites bids for the 
Procurement of the following items, to wit;